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Price
27.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.43% (-0.12)

BE0974349814
WDP

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Other

Stock

6,154 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

27.18 EUR (125)
27.76 EUR (408)
27.34 EUR
27.80 EUR
27.34 EUR
27.62 EUR
27.509565 EUR
279,266
7,682,486.00
921

823

21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013778,215775631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974349814&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974349814&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eee7156e5efab3a539cf94ca548af55992b4262c18db292b6a9cfe84b4ce2968&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=22272c9f624ee777c&time=1716197812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2159932303cc79bebb5d11db0374b82a74d0397540bd3a33cca9ec6a137e1712&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45da17a51493cb99f&time=1716197812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d949e506eb2406ec6e92e6f5de8826fed845be3cfa0a678bd799f738620ba2&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c955133278630f286&time=1716197812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d81cd32dd623b63aae006111deb4ba2004b7b9452238b94a6b70e52af6af9a09&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2de5d9b0a72f172ee&time=1716197812&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2b0e24977e7b86c5d1c356b1068762d7a42d842fbb7f64d8de9b3cf7b4e81f9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b98201a60ec8be29&time=1716197812&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

Price

27.50 EUR

Difference © -043%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN BE0974349814
Symbol WDP
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,154 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 27.18 EUR (125)
Ask (Ask size) 27.76 EUR (408)
Open 27.34 EUR
High 27.80 EUR
Low 27.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 27.62 EUR
VWAP 27.509565 EUR
Volume (pcs) 279,266
Trading volume 7,682,486.00
Number of trades 921
Last size 823
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.57% +4.08% -7.83%
Perf (abs.) +1.94 +1.08 -2.34
Beta 0.98 1.04 1.11
Volatility 21.10 23.12 28.20

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34
05/17

Munich 2024/ 08:06
05/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 05/17

Hanover 2024/ 08:10

Price

27.54 EUR

27.50 EUR

27.50 EUR

27.46 EUR

27.30 EUR

28.66 EUR (2024/01/02
24.06 EUR (2024/04/25
28.94 EUR (2023/12/20
22.16 EUR (2023/10/23

Trading

26.94 EUR (258,408
25.75 EUR (235,412
25.99 EUR (218,329

)
)
)
25.70 EUR (231,044)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=BE0974349814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195038554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288998982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37419125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37419125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425853

WAREHOUSES DE PAUW S.C.A.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/17

2024/
0517

2024/
05/17

17:15

15:31

17:35

19:30

21:50

27.22 EUR

27.90 USD

27.50 EUR

2714 EUR

27.52 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.68

0.00

0.00

921

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208918637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229515725

WAREHOUSES DE PAUW S.C.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

<

wbDP

Contact Details
WAREHOUSES DE PAUW SA

Blakebergen 15 - 1861 Wolvertem
Telefon: +32-5-233-84-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@wdp.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joost Uwents Chairman of Managing
Board

Tony De Pauw Chairman of Managing
Board

Christoffel De Member of Executive

Witte Committee

Jeroen Biermans Member of Executive
Committee

Marc De Member of Executive

Bosscher Committee

Michiel Assink Member of Executive
Committee

Mickaél Van Den Member of Executive
Hauwe Committee

Board of directors

Rik Chairman of Supervisory

Vandenberghe Board

Cynthia van Member of Supervisory

Hulle Board

Anne Leclercq Member of Supervisory
Board

Jurgen Ingels  Member of Supervisory
Board

Patrick O. Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@wdp.eu
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